



Bid Tabulation

Public Building Commission
McDade Classical School Annex & Renovations
8801 S. Indiana, Chicago, IL
PBC Project Number: 05255
FHP/BOWA Project Number: 2502/2503

Bid Date & Time: August 29th, 2019 @ 2:30PM

Bid Package Group / Bid Package Number:

Trade Group 002 / Trade Package 2.Q

Bid Package Title:

LABORATORY CASEWORK & EQUIPMENT

Company:	BASE BID
Harry Kloepfel & Associates, Inc	\$19,960.00



Bid Tabulation

Public Building Commission

McDade Classical School Annex & Renovations

8801 S. Indiana, Chicago, IL

PBC Project Number: 05255

FHP/BOWA Project Number: 2502/2503

Bid Date & Time: August 29th, 2019 @ 2:30PM

Bid Package Group / Bid Package Number:

Trade Group 002 / Trade Package 2.R

Bid Package Title:

TELESCOPING BLEACHERS

Company:	BASE BID
No Bids Received	



Bid Tabulation

Public Building Commission
McDade Classical School Annex & Renovations
 8801 S. Indiana, Chicago, IL
 PBC Project Number: 05255
 FHP/BOWA Project Number: 2502/2503

Bid Date & Time: August 29th, 2019 @ 2:30PM

Bid Package Group / Bid Package Number:

Trade Group 002 / Trade Package 2.S

Bid Package Title:

GYMNASIUM EQUIPMENT

Company:	BASE BID
Haldeman Homme, Inc.	\$55,393.00
Hufcor, Inc.	\$82,650.00

